
Senior College Composition - Advertising Unit Schedule
Monday, September 12 – return and review summaries 
Tuesday, September 13 – Read article by Ember (handout) and complete the summary writing worksheet/the summary will be due on Friday
Wednesday, September 14 – Read pgs. 536-539 in textbook/look at ads
Thursday, September 15 – Read pgs. 539-556 (read carefully, make a cheat sheet of the appeals, summarize each appeal or need to a sentence); Ad evaluation using the appeals
Friday, September 16 – Ad evaluation using the appeals/Ember Summary due
Monday, September 19 – Read handout, “Effective Layout” by Cohen, take notes/ad evaluation
Tuesday, September 20 – pgs. 558-562, take notes/ad evaluation
Wednesday, September 21 – Ad evaluation
Thursday, September 22 – Ad evaluation
Friday, September 23 – Vocabulary/Grammar quiz; Research/Begin Paper
Monday, September 26 – No school

Tuesday, September 27 – Work day; introduction/thesis/paper plan due at the beginning of class on Wednesday
Wednesday, September 28 – Review thesis statements/paper plans in class/work day
Thursday, September 29 – Writing/work day in class
Friday, September 30 –Come to class with 2 pages written for review
Monday, October 3 – 3 full pages due at the end of the period
** Please bring in magazines for the advertising unit. Any kind (school appropriate) will do. 


